
SERIES

PLACE
F.NAME L.NAME

#1

LBDTR

#2

CBYU

#3

BRMTBC*

#5

BBTR A.M.

#6

BBTR P.M.

TOTAL

POINTS

# OF

RACES

1 Kristina Klinger 22 19 25 66 3

2 Sarah Somers 25 25 50 2

3 Sara Sciulla 15 11 23 49 3

4 Stephanie Long 20 25 45 2

Nancy Herms 24 24 1

Mallory White 23 23 1

Stephanie Ferrante 22 22 1

Jessie Eaton 22 22 1

Moira Kolada 22 22 1

Rachael Grossman 22 22 1

Cheyenne Romans 22 22 1

Melissa Timko 21 21 1

Tracey Johnson 19 19 1

Kristi Cowley 19 19 1

Bonnie Stokes 18 18 1

Michelle Yeoman 18 18 1

Kari Culp 18 18 1

Rhonda Ikontnik 15 15 1

Megan Robinson 15 15 1

Milisa Strain 12 12 1

Anna Williams 12 12 1

Jenacee Booth 12 12 1

>TO QUALIFY FOR END OF THE YEAR PRIZES 2 OUT OF 6 RACES MUST BE PARTICIPATED IN!<

DISTANCE

PLACE
F.NAME L.NAME

EVENT

PLACE PTS

CATEGORY

PTS
CATEGORY

#1

LBDTR

1-4k Sarah Somers 15 10 F 40-49 25

2-4k Stephanie Ferrante 14 8 F 40-49 22

5-4k  Melissa Timko 11 10 F 50-59 21

0

4-14k Kristina Klinger 12 10 F 50-59 22

5-14k Tracey Johnson 11 8 F 50-59 19

7-14k Rhonda Ikontnik 9 6 F 50-59 15

8-14k Milisa Strain 8 4 F 50-59 12

WOMENS STANDINGS



DISTANCE

PLACE
F.NAME L.NAME

EVENT

PLACE PTS

CATEGORY

PTS
CATEGORY

#2

CBYU

0

0

0

DISTANCE

PLACE
F.NAME L.NAME

EVENT

PLACE PTS

CATEGORY

PTS
CATEGORY

#3

BRMTBC*

4th-3hr Jessie Eaton 12 10 40-49 22

6th-3hr Stephanie Long 10 10 50-59 20

8th-3hr Bonnie Stokes 8 10 18-29 18

9th-3hr Sara Sciulla 7 8 40-49 15

2nd-6hr Nancy Herms 14 10 50-59 24

DISTANCE

PLACE
F.NAME L.NAME

EVENT

PLACE PTS

CATEGORY

PTS
CATEGORY

#4

EEHNR

0

0

0

DISTANCE

PLACE
F.NAME L.NAME

EVENT

PLACE PTS

CATEGORY

PTS
CATEGORY

#5

BBTR A.M.

1st-3.6mi Stephanie Long 15 10 50-59 25

4th-3.6mi Moira Kolada 12 10 40-49 22

5th-3.6mi Kristi Cowley 11 8 40-49 19

7th-3.6mi Megan Robinson 9 6 40-49 15

8th-3.6mi Anna Williams 8 4 40-49 12

1st-10.31m Sarah Somers 15 10 40-49 25

2nd-10.31m Rachael Grossman 14 8 40-49 22

3rd-10.31m Mallory White 13 10 30-39 23

4th-10.31m Cheyenne Romans 12 10 18-29 22

6th-10.31m Michelle Yeoman 10 8 30-39 18

7th-10.31 Kristina Klingler 9 10 50-59 19

8th-10.31 Kari Culp 8 10 60-69 18

10th-10.31 Jenacee Booth 6 6 30-39 12

11th-10.31 Sara Sciulla 5 6 40-49 11

DISTANCE

PLACE
F.NAME L.NAME

EVENT

PLACE PTS

CATEGORY

PTS
CATEGORY

#6

BBTR P.M.



1st-3.6mi Kristina Klingler 15 10 50-59 25

3rd-3.6mi Sara Sciulla 13 10 40-49 23


